

## PROPOSED AGENDA OF THE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

## SPECIAL SESSION February 11, 2019 10:00 AM

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation (AZ)

PRESIDING: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, Navajo Nation Council

	TRESIDING:	Honorabic Sein Damon, Speaker, Have	go Manon Council
1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION		
2.	RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS TO THE NAVAJO NATION		
3.	REVIEW AND ADOPT THE AGENDA		
	(m)	(s)	(v)
4.	OLD BUSINESS: NONE		
5.	NEW BUSINESS:  (A) <u>LEGISLATION 0016-19:</u> An Action Relating to the Navajo Nation Council; Confirming to Speaker's Appointments to the Budget and Finance, Law and Order, Resources and Development and Health, Education and Human Services Committees of the 24th Navajo Nation Council SPONSOR: Honorable Seth Damon CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Mark Freeland		
	(m)	(s)	(v)
6.	CLOSE OF SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT		